



15578

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		88688A22	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Outboard)	15
-		88688A23	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Mercruiser)	15
-		88688A24	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Non Trim)	15
1		815544A 2	HANDLE ASSEMBLY, Control	2		
2	10	43490	SCREW, (.312-18 x .375)	2		
3		89018	BUTTON	2		
4	87	92484	SWITCH, Paddle	2	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
5		19029 6	COVER, Trim	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
5		19029 4	COVER, Knob	1	(Quantity 2 for Non Trim)	
6	19	19027	PLUG	2	(Quantity 4 for Non Trim)	
7		814322	ROTATOR	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
8		88568	DISC	2		
9		14388A 2	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
10	27	14387	GASKET	1		
11	37	13530 11	DECAL	1		
12	37	14517	DECAL, Shift Indicator	1		
13		98529	BUMPER	1		
14		14385	BRACKET, Console Mount	2		
15	10	89043	SCREW, (#10-32 x 4.00)	2		
16	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
17	10	66687	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.50)	4		
18	11	42290	WELL NUT, (#10-32)	4		
19	84	812371A 1	HARNESSE ASSEMBLY, Wiring	1	(Outboard)	
20	10	24231	SCREW, (#10-32 x .250)	4		
21	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#10-32)	4		
22	85	62359 4	INSULATOR, (2.00 Inch)	4		
23	87	86320A 7	SWITCH/HARNESSE ASSEMBLY	2		
24	87	817724	SWITCH, Micro	2		
25		86005	RETAINER	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
26	84	812698A 1	CABLE, (Red 3.00 Inches)	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
27	84	812372A 1	HARNESSE ASSEMBLY	1	(Mercruiser)	
28	87	19731	SWITCH, Toggle	1	(Mercruiser)	
29		85218A 5	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Switch Moun	1	(Mercruiser)	
30		76424	BRACKET, Switch Mounting	1	(Mercruiser)	
31		49440	NUT, (.468-32)	1	(Mercruiser)	
32	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2	(Mercruiser)	
33	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2	(Mercruiser)	
34	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2	(Mercruiser)	